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8-ball Point Earner Report By PA

Summer 2019

8-Ball

Name

Toshiya Aoyama
Katsuyuki Tanaka
Noritaka Shimizu
Goro Ohuchi
Kenichi Ishitani
Sho Kumagaya
Masayoshi Kinoshita
Chisaka Tsuzuki
Hirokazu Hara
Kiyoshi Kurachi
Yasuo Takamatsu
Kiyoshi Asami
Tatsuhide Yamamoto
Shiro Enomoto
Yusaku Gonishi
Tadashi Yamashita
Ayumi Tsuge
Atsushi Saeki
Tsuyoshi Takai
Tazue Sawabe
Shingo Chiba
Kumiko Tanaka
Hideki Kojima
Keishi Yamaguchi
Takatoshi Kawaguchi
Tsubasa Yano
Miyuki Kitajima
Keiko Yogo
Yusuke Niwa
Takeshi Karino
Haruka Takamuki
Jun Kajita

Yutaro Ito

Member #

04931
08230
05012
00107
10847
08324
08650
10820
09829
10584
04932
08734
10402
05788
10996
11044
07128
05678
10253
05358
08651
09195
06803
07444
05010
07187
08339
05398
10998
08803
10997
09684
07789
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Points
Per
Match
3.00
2.50
2.33
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
1.67
1.67
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.33
1.33
1.33
1.33
1.25
1.00
1.00
0.75
0.67
0.67
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.33
0.00
0.00
0.00

% of
Avail
Points Place
100.0 % 1
83.3 % 2
77.8 % 3
66.7 % 4
66.7 % 4
66.7 % 4
66.7 % 4
66.7 % 4
66.7 % 4
66.7 % 4
55.6 % "
55.6 % "
50.0 % 13
50.0 % 13
50.0 % 13
50.0 % 13
444 % 17
444 % 17
44.4 % 17
44.4 % 17
417 % 21
33.3% 22
33.3% 22
25.0 % 24
222 % 25
222 % 25
16.7 % 27
16.7 % 27
16.7 % 27
1.1 % 30
0.0 % 31
0.0 % 31
0.0 % 31
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